
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

TO  : MR. G. MASHIANEMS  
    ACTING SENIOR MANAGER: IT 

 
FROM  :           MR MA KHOZA  
                                CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER 
 

       SUBJECT       : REQUEST TO ADVERTISED BIDS WHICH WAS RECEIVED ON 10 

AUGUST 2023 ON THE DEPARTMENTAL WEBSITE  

_________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

The Office of the CFO request Information Technology and Communication Section to 

advertised Bids received on the 10th August 2023 on the Departmental website. 

 

The table below are all the Tenders received to be advertised at Departmental website:  

Bid Number Bids Received  Amount Description of Service 

TREA/006/23  Mkasi Holdings 

 SG Communication 

 Nyalu Communication CC 

 Fuve Star Farming 

 Ndabase Printing Solutions 

 Mailtronic Direct Market 

 Bluestorm (pty) ltd 

 K and B Power (pty) ltd 

 African Proficient Media 

 Gopolang Communication Solutions 

 Nano Holdongs (pty) ltd 

 Gatsheni Sizwe (pty) ltd 

 Shereno Printers (pty) ltd 

 Ngobe king of Printers 

R7 793,83 

R4 946,96 

R22 198,10 

R21 951,46 

R2 433,28 

R3 223,16 

- 

R25 511,64 

R1 983 478,00 

R10 901,00 

R71 651,73 

R8 132,00 

- 

R2 977,00 

APPOINTMENT OF A 
SERVICE PROVIDER 
TO PROVIDE DESIGN, 
LAYOUT AND 
PRINTING SERVICES 
TO THE 
MPUMALANGA 
PROVINCIAL 
TREASURY FOR A 
PERIOD OF 24 
MONTHS 
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 Harward media Solutions  

 Icandy Printers and Signage  

 Apple Bomb projects 

 Prodipix 212 

 Plenitude Solution 

 Zlatan Investments 

 Dongo Business Soluhons 

 Dints Trading 

 Mashele Trading and Projects 

 
 

R8 738,50 

R87 298,00 

R25 978,53 

R4 442,24 

R3 498,56 

R3 802,67 

R9 927,20 

R8 907,00 

R6 988,06 

 

 
 
 


