

Building No.4, No. 7 Government Boulevard, Riverside Park, Ext 2, Mbombela, 1200 Private Bag X 11205, Mbombela, 1200

Tel: 013 766 4459 Fax: 013 766 9228 Int: +27 (13) 766 4459 Int: +27 (13) 766 9228

SigcinaMafa SesiFundza UmNyango weeMali ZesiFunda Provinsiale Tesourie

Enquiries : Khoza MA Ref : 5/2/1/1

TO: MR. G. MASHIANEMS

ACTING SENIOR MANAGER: IT

FROM: MR MA KHOZA

CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER

SUBJECT: REQUEST TO ADVERTISED BIDS WHICH WAS RECEIVED ON 10

AUGUST 2023 ON THE DEPARTMENTAL WEBSITE

The Office of the CFO request Information Technology and Communication Section to advertised Bids received on the 10th August 2023 on the Departmental website.

The table below are all the Tenders received to be advertised at Departmental website:

Bid Number	Bids Received	Amount	Description of Service
TREA/006/23	●Mkasi Holdings	R7 793,83	APPOINTMENT OF A SERVICE PROVIDER
	SG Communication	R4 946,96	TO PROVIDE DESIGN, LAYOUT AND
	Nyalu Communication CC	R22 198,10	PRINTING SERVICES TO THE
	●Fuve Star Farming	R21 951,46	MPUMALANGA PROVINCIAL
	Ndabase Printing Solutions	R2 433,28	TREASURY FOR A PERIOD OF 24
	Mailtronic Direct Market	R3 223,16	MONTHS
	Bluestorm (pty) ltd	-	
	◆K and B Power (pty) Itd	R25 511,64	
	African Proficient Media	R1 983 478,00	
	Gopolang Communication Solutions	R10 901,00	
	Nano Holdongs (pty) ltd	R71 651,73	
	Gatsheni Sizwe (pty) Itd	R8 132,00	
	•Shereno Printers (pty) ltd	-	
	Ngobe king of Printers	R2 977,00	



Harward media Solutions	R8 738,50	
Icandy Printers and Signage	R87 298,00	
Apple Bomb projects	R25 978,53	
◆Prodipix 212	R4 442,24	
Plenitude Solution	R3 498,56	
Zlatan Investments	R3 802,67	
Dongo Business Soluhons	R9 927,20	
●Dints Trading	R8 907,00	
Mashele Trading and Projects	R6 988,06	

